
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SHADOWBRIAR COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 

2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Meetings are held monthly on the 4th Wednesday at 5:00 pm, at the 

office of Graham Management located at 2825 Wilcrest Drive, Suite 

600, Houston, TX 77042. 

 
Wednesday, January 25, 2023  Board Meeting 

   

Wednesday, February 22, 2023  Board Meeting   

 

Wednesday, March 22, 2023  Board Meeting  

  

Wednesday, April 26, 2023   Board Meeting 

   

Wednesday, May 24, 2023   Board Meeting   

 

Wednesday, June 28, 2023   Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, July 26, 2023   Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023  Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, September 27, 2023  Annual Meeting / Election 

 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023  Board Meeting 

 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023  Board Meeting 

 

December 2023    No Meeting 

 

 

Please call Graham Management at 713-334-8000 to verify meeting 

quorum or to be added to the Agenda. 

 
 

 


